AUX GYM
WARM UP

12:40 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Coaches’ Meeting in the Choir Room
National Anthem & Introduction of Judges

1st Team - A-C Valley/Union Falcon Knights

2nd Team
3rd Team
4th Team
5th Team
6th Team
7th Team
8th Team

9th Team

TEAM

Punxsutawney Chucks

Redbank Valley Bulldogs
St. Marys Flying Dutchmen
Johnsonburg Rams
Keystone Panthers
DuBois Beavers

Karns City Gremlins

Elk Co. Catholic Crusaders

Division

Small
Small

Small
Small
Small
Co-ed
Co-ed
Large
Large

MAIN GYM / PERFORM

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

Choir Room

12:00 p.m. |



