AUX GYM WARM UP	TEAM		MAIN GYM / PERFORM	Choir Room
	Coaches' Meeting in the Choir Room			12:00 p.m.
	National Anthem & Introduction of Judges	Division	1:00 p.m.	
12:40 p.m.	1st Team - A-C Valley/Union Falcon Knights	Small	1:10 p.m.	
12:50 p.m.	2nd Team - Punxsutawney Chucks	Small	1:20 p.m.	
1:00 p.m.	3rd Team - Redbank Valley Bulldogs	Small	1:30 p.m.	
1:10 p.m.	4th Team - St. Marys Flying Dutchmen	Small	1:40 p.m.	
1:20 p.m.	5th Team - Johnsonburg Rams	Small	1:50 p.m.	
1:30 p.m.	6th Team - Keystone Panthers	Co-ed	2:00 p.m.	
1:40 p.m.	7th Team - DuBois Beavers	Co-ed	2:10 p.m.	
1:50 p.m.	8th Team - Karns City Gremlins	Large	2:20 p.m.	
2:00 p.m.	9th Team - Elk Co. Catholic Crusaders	Large	2:30 p.m.	
	PRESENTATION OF AWARDS			